Torque Rating at 75 psig
Double Acting
138 - 34,927 in-lbs
Spring Return
32 - 12,921 in-lbs
Features
Stainless Steel Body
Stainless Steel End Caps

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD210528
HOW TO ORDER
AADA 083 - - -
Series Size Number of Springs
(AASR Models only) Seals Options
(AASR Models only)
AADA - Double Acting 045 Blank - 12 springs Blanks - NBR Blank - CW Fail close
AASR - Spring Return 052 2 - 2 springs (AASR045 only) L - LNBR CCW - CCW Fail close
063 3 - 3 springs (AASR045 only) V - Viton 316 - CF8M
083 4 - 4 springs
105 5 - 5 springs
125 6 - 6 springs
140 7 - 7 springs
160 8 - 8 springs
210 9 - 9 springs
300 10 - 10 springs
11 - 11 springs
AASR045 can only have
spring options 2, 3 & 4
Example ordering codes:
AADA083 = 083 double acting pneumatic actuator with NBR seals
AADA083 = 083 spring return CW fail close pneumatic actuator with NBR seals & 12 springs
AADA105-V = 105 double acting pneumatic actuator with Viton seals